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ACADEMIC CALENDAR September 2023/24 Intake - Full Time

Higher Diploma in Science in Digital Marketing

WEEK COMMENCING NOTES
Monday, September 18, 2023 Week 1
Monday, September 25, 2023 Week 2
Monday, October 02, 2023 Week 3
Monday, October 09, 2023 Week 4
Monday, October 16, 2023 Week 5
Monday, October 23, 2023 Week 6
Monday, October 30, 2023 Reading Week
Monday, November 06, 2023 Week 7
Monday, November 13, 2023 Week 8
Monday, November 20, 2023 Week 9
Monday, November 27, 2023 Week 10
Monday, December 04, 2023 Week 11
Monday, December 11, 2023 Week 12
Monday, December 18, 2023
Monday, December 25, 2023
Monday, January 01, 2024 Christmas Break
Monday, January 08, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
Monday, January 22, 2024 Week 13
Monday, January 29, 2024 Week 15
Monday, February 05, 2024 Week 16 6th February - Bank Holiday - No classes
Monday, February 12, 2024 Week 17
Monday, February 19, 2024 Week 18
Monday, February 26, 2024 Reading Week
Monday, March 04, 2024 Week 19
Monday, March 11, 2024 Week 20
Monday, March 18, 2024 Week 21 18th March - Bank Holiday - No classes
Monday, March 25, 2024 Week 22 29th March - Good Friday - No classes
Monday, April 01, 2024 Week 23 1st April - Easter Monday - No classes
Monday, April 08, 2024 Week 24
Monday, April 15, 2024 Reading Week
TBC Project Submission
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